

finish top 20 schools scores 

1 Stanford 347 349 344 1040 -10
2 Washington 347 355 354 1056 +6
3 California 345 359 354 1058 +8
4 SanDiegoState 357 352 356 1065 +15
5 Oregon 359 352 356 1067 +17
T6 SouthernCalifornia 355 355 362 1072 +22
T6 ArizonaState 354 365 353 1072 +22
8 Texas 351 362 360 1073 +23
9 UCIrvine 361 363 357 1081 +31
10 TexasElPaso 374 358 354 1086 +36
11 SMU 356 369 371 1096 +46
12 SanJoseState 363 370 365 1098 +48
13 Memphis 361 376 362 1099 +49
14 Hawaii 363 375 371 1109 +59

finishtop 20 players school scores
1 CameronWilson Stanford 67 67 69 203 -7
2 PatrickRodgers Stanford 65 69 71 205 -5
T3 PeteFernandez UCIrvine 69 69 68 206 -4
T3 RicoHoey SouthernCalifornia 68 68 70 206 -4
T3 BeauHossler Texas 66 73 67 206 -4
T6 RickyDeSantis SanDiegoState 70 68 69 207 -3
T6 MaverickMcNealy Stanford 71 69 67 207 -3
T6 XanderSchauffele SanDiegoState 69 70 68 207 -3
T9 CodyBlick SanJoseState 69 68 71 208 -2
T9 JonathanSanders Washington 67 72 69 208 -2
T9 MartinSimonsen TexasElPaso 73 70 65 208 -2
T9 TrevorSimsby Washington 67 67 74 208 -2
T9 JoelStalter California 65 72 71 208 -2
14 JonathanWoo Oregon 70 68 72 210 E
T15 DavidBoote Stanford 70 71 70 211 +1
T15 ThomasLim Oregon 70 71 70 211 +1
T15 CameronShaw* California 67 71 73 211 +1
T18 NainoaCalip Hawaii 75 70 67 212 +2
T18 BlakeCannon ArizonaState 72 72 68 212 +2
T18 CoreyPereira Washington 70 70 72 212 +2
T18 MaxRottluff ArizonaState 75 70 67 212 +2
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
1 2 3  Team Scores 
T2 1 1  Stanford 347 349 344 1040 -10
T2 2 2  Washington 347 355 354 1056 +6
1 3 3  California 345 359 354 1058 +8
8 4 4  SanDiegoState 357 352 356 1065 +15
9 6 5  Oregon 359 352 356 1067 +17
6 5 T6  SouthernCalifornia 355 355 362 1072 +22
5 8 T6  ArizonaState 354 365 353 1072 +22
4 7 8  Texas 351 362 360 1073 +23

T10 9 9  UCIrvine 361 363 357 1081 +31
14 11 10  TexasElPaso 374 358 354 1086 +36
7 10 11  SMU 356 369 371 1096 +46

T12 12 12  SanJoseState 363 370 365 1098 +48
T10 13 13  Memphis 361 376 362 1099 +49
T12 14 14  Hawaii 363 375 371 1109 +59
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
Start Finish  Player Team Scores 
T1 1  CameronWilson Stanford 67 67 69 203 -7 
T1 2  PatrickRodgers Stanford 65 69 71 205 -5 
T7 T3  PeteFernandez UCIrvine 69 69 68 206 -4 
T11 T3  BeauHossler Texas 66 73 67 206 -4 
4 T3  RicoHoey SouthernCalifornia 68 68 70 206 -4 
T7 T6  RickyDeSantis SanDiegoState 70 68 69 207 -3 
T14 T6  MaverickMcNealy Stanford 71 69 67 207 -3 
T11 T6  XanderSchauffele SanDiegoState 69 70 68 207 -3 
T11 T9  JonathanSanders Washington 67 72 69 208 -2 
T5 T9  CodyBlick SanJoseState 69 68 71 208 -2 
T1 T9  TrevorSimsby Washington 67 67 74 208 -2 
T5 T9  JoelStalter California 65 72 71 208 -2 
T25 T9  MartinSimonsen TexasElPaso 73 70 65 208 -2 
T7 14  JonathanWoo Oregon 70 68 72 210 E 
T7 T15  CameronShaw* California 67 71 73 211 +1 
T18 T15  DavidBoote Stanford 70 71 70 211 +1 
T18 T15  ThomasLim Oregon 70 71 70 211 +1 
T14 T18  CoreyPereira Washington 70 70 72 212 +2 
T44 T18  MaxRottluff ArizonaState 75 70 67 212 +2 
T34 T18  BlakeCannon ArizonaState 72 72 68 212 +2 
T14 T18  JamesYoon California 70 70 72 212 +2 
T44 T18  NainoaCalip Hawaii 75 70 67 212 +2 
T25 T23  JeffreyKang SouthernCalifornia 69 74 70 213 +3 
T34 T23  BrandonMcIver Oregon 72 72 69 213 +3 
T25 T23  RyanBurgess SMU 70 73 70 213 +3 
T25 T26  GavinHall Texas 71 72 71 214 +4 
T34 T26  RiccardoMichelini SanDiegoState 70 74 70 214 +4 
T53 T26  CoryGaylord Memphis 74 73 67 214 +4 
T53 T26  GerritChambers Washington 71 76 67 214 +4 
T44 T26  KeelanKilpatrick California 73 72 69 214 +4 
T34 T26  RyanKnapp UCIrvine 69 75 70 214 +4 
T14 T26  EricSugimoto SouthernCalifornia 74 66 74 214 +4 
T25 T33  FrederikDreier TexasElPaso 70 73 72 215 +5 
T34 T33  WillPearson Memphis 69 75 71 215 +5 
24 T33  Cheng-TsungPan Washington 72 70 73 215 +5 
T44 T33  ShotaroBan California 72 73 70 215 +5 
T50 T33  JustinEstrada SanJoseState 72 74 69 215 +5 
T18 T33  MichaelWeaver California 69 72 74 215 +5 
T25 T33  BrandonHagy California 69 74 72 215 +5 
T18 T33  DominickFrancks* Stanford 70 71 74 215 +5 
T25 T41  AustinQuick ArizonaState 70 73 73 216 +6 
T18 T41  NahumMendozaIII SanDiegoState 72 69 75 216 +6 
T25 T43  PaceJohnson* California 72 71 74 217 +7 
T66 T43  RyannRee Oregon 75 74 68 217 +7 

T34 T45  AustinSmotherman SMU 68 76 74 218 +8
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
Start Finish  Player Team Scores 
T53 T45  JonRahm ArizonaState 70 77 71 218 +8 
T34 T45  RyanO'Connor UCIrvine 73 71 74 218 +8 
T18 T48  BraxMcCarthy Texas 70 71 78 219 +9 
T75 T48  JerePelletier TexasElPaso 77 73 69 219 +9 
T60 T50  DanielSemmler SanJoseState 71 77 72 220 +10 
T34 T50  ToniHakula Texas 73 71 76 220 +10 
T34 T50  AnthonyPaolucci SouthernCalifornia 71 73 76 220 +10 
T25 T50  ZachFoushee Oregon 72 71 77 220 +10 
T44 T54  BrocJohnson ArizonaState 69 76 76 221 +11 
T53 T54  NicoloGalletti ArizonaState 73 74 74 221 +11 
T34 T54  AlexHiggs SMU 72 72 77 221 +11 
T66 T54  BhuvanPotluri UCIrvine 76 73 72 221 +11 
T60 T54  KramerHickok Texas 73 75 73 221 +11 
85 T54  LarsvanMeijel Memphis 73 79 69 221 +11 
T66 T60  PaulSmith SouthernCalifornia 73 76 73 222 +12 
86 T60  JimLiu Stanford 82 73 67 222 +12 
T66 T60  ViraatBadhwar Stanford 74 75 73 222 +12 
T79 T60  RyanKuroiwa Hawaii 77 74 71 222 +12 
T44 T60  BrianLee Hawaii 69 76 77 222 +12 
T66 T60  JoseManuelRomero TexasElPaso 78 71 73 222 +12 
T50 T60  BrysonDechambeau SMU 72 74 76 222 +12 
T60 T60  JamesHolley SanDiegoState 76 72 74 222 +12 
T75 T68  ChrisBabcock Washington 73 77 73 223 +13 
T79 T68  PatrickGrimes* Stanford 79 72 72 223 +13 
T75 T68  WillGriffin Texas 71 79 73 223 +13 
T53 T68  RobertoRuiz TexasElPaso 76 71 76 223 +13 
T66 T72  RamseySahyoun SouthernCalifornia 75 74 75 224 +14 
T60 T72  MichaelKoeneke* SanDiegoState 70 78 76 224 +14 
T53 T74  SulmanRaza Oregon 77 70 78 225 +15 
T79 T74  AndrewBuchanan SMU 76 75 74 225 +15 
T53 T74  DannyOchoa* SouthernCalifornia 75 72 78 225 +15 
T50 T74  DavidLong Memphis 71 75 79 225 +15 
T66 T78  TravisRussell UCIrvine 74 75 77 226 +16 
T79 T78  TreyKa'ahanui* ArizonaState 80 71 75 226 +16 
T79 T78  MarcusPotter SanJoseState 76 75 75 226 +16 
T66 T78  HarryHiggs SMU 74 75 77 226 +16 
T60 82  DavidSaka Hawaii 70 78 79 227 +17 
T66 T83  ScottYamashita Hawaii 72 77 79 228 +18 
T75 T83  AustinKaiser SanDiegoState 77 73 78 228 +18 
T79 85  FelixMoesmang SanJoseState 75 76 78 229 +19 
88 86  BryanShin UCIrvine 82 76 73 231 +21 
87 87  ThomasPerrot Memphis 77 80 76 233 +23 

T89 88  ZacharyBraunthal Hawaii 80 81 77 238 +28
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
Start Finish  Player Team Scores 
92 89  JacobLoya TexasElPaso 83 82 75 240 +30 
T89 90  TaylorBromley* SanJoseState 80 81 82 243 +33 
91 91  LandonPolterock SanJoseState 80 83 84 247 +37 
T60 -  FlorianLoutre Memphis 74 74 D - - 
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
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 347 349 344 1040
1 Cameron Wilson (3) 67 67 69 203

2 Patrick Rodgers (1) 65 69 71 205

T6 Maverick McNealy (2) 71 69 67 207

T15 David Boote (5) 70 71 70 211

T60 Jim Liu (4) 82 73 67 222

T60 Viraat Badhwar (6) 74 75 73 222

2 Washington 347 355 354 1056
T9 Trevor Simsby (1) 67 67 74 208

T9 Jonathan Sanders (2) 67 72 69 208

T18 Corey Pereira (3) 70 70 72 212

T26 Gerrit Chambers (5) 71 76 67 214

T33 Cheng-Tsung Pan (4) 72 70 73 215

T68 Chris Babcock (6) 73 77 73 223

3 California 345 359 354 1058
T9 Joel Stalter (2) 65 72 71 208

T18 James Yoon (3) 70 70 72 212

T26 Keelan Kilpatrick (5) 73 72 69 214

T33 Brandon Hagy (1) 69 74 72 215

T33 Michael Weaver (4) 69 72 74 215

T33 Shotaro Ban (6) 72 73 70 215

4 San Diego State 357 352 356 1065
T6 Xander Schauffele (1) 69 70 68 207

T6 Ricky DeSantis (5) 70 68 69 207

T26 Riccardo Michelini (3) 70 74 70 214

T41 Nahum Mendoza III (4) 72 69 75 216

T60 James Holley (2) 76 72 74 222

T83 Austin Kaiser (6) 77 73 78 228

5 Oregon 359 352 356 1067
14 Jonathan Woo (6) 70 68 72 210

T15 Thomas Lim (2) 70 71 70 211

T23 Brandon McIver (3) 72 72 69 213

T43 Ryann Ree (5) 75 74 68 217

T50 Zach Foushee (4) 72 71 77 220

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT  2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



T74 Sulman Raza (1) 77 70 78 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Southern California 355 355 362 1072
T3 Rico Hoey (1) 68 68 70 206

T23 Jeffrey Kang (2) 69 74 70 213

T26 Eric Sugimoto (4) 74 66 74 214

T50 Anthony Paolucci (3) 71 73 76 220

T60 Paul Smith (5) 73 76 73 222

T72 Ramsey Sahyoun (6) 75 74 75 224

T6 Arizona State 354 365 353 1072
T18 Blake Cannon (5) 72 72 68 212

T18 Max Rottluff (6) 75 70 67 212

T41 Austin Quick (3) 70 73 73 216

T45 Jon Rahm (1) 70 77 71 218

T54 Nicolo Galletti (2) 73 74 74 221

T54 Broc Johnson (4) 69 76 76 221

8 Texas 351 362 360 1073
T3 Beau Hossler (3) 66 73 67 206

T26 Gavin Hall (4) 71 72 71 214

T48 Brax McCarthy (6) 70 71 78 219

T50 Toni Hakula (1) 73 71 76 220

T54 Kramer Hickok (2) 73 75 73 221

T68 Will Griffin (5) 71 79 73 223

9 UC Irvine 361 363 357 1081
T3 Pete Fernandez (1) 69 69 68 206

T26 Ryan Knapp (6) 69 75 70 214

T45 Ryan O'Connor (3) 73 71 74 218

T54 Bhuvan Potluri (2) 76 73 72 221

T78 Travis Russell (5) 74 75 77 226

86 Bryan Shin (4) 82 76 73 231

10 Texas El Paso 374 358 354 1086
T9 Martin Simonsen (1) 73 70 65 208

T33 Frederik Dreier (2) 70 73 72 215

T48 Jere Pelletier (4) 77 73 69 219

T60 Jose Manuel Romero (6) 78 71 73 222

T68 Roberto Ruiz (5) 76 71 76 223

89 Jacob Loya (3) 83 82 75 240

11 SMU 356 369 371 1096
T23 Ryan Burgess (5) 70 73 70 213
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T45 Austin Smotherman (2) 68 76 74 218

T54 Alex Higgs (6) 72 72 77 221

T60 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 72 74 76 222

T74 Andrew Buchanan (4) 76 75 74 225

T78 Harry Higgs (3) 74 75 77 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 San Jose State 363 370 365 1098
T9 Cody Blick (1) 69 68 71 208

T33 Justin Estrada (3) 72 74 69 215

T50 Daniel Semmler (4) 71 77 72 220

T78 Marcus Potter (5) 76 75 75 226

85 Felix Moesmang (6) 75 76 78 229

91 Landon Polterock (2) 80 83 84 247

13 Memphis 361 376 362 1099
T26 Cory Gaylord (1) 74 73 67 214

T33 Will Pearson (2) 69 75 71 215

T54 Lars van Meijel (3) 73 79 69 221

T74 David Long (6) 71 75 79 225

87 Thomas Perrot (4) 77 80 76 233

92 Florian Loutre (5) 74 74 0 148

14 Hawaii 363 375 371 1109
T18 Nainoa Calip (1) 75 70 67 212

T60 Ryan Kuroiwa (2) 77 74 71 222

T60 Brian Lee (6) 69 76 77 222

82 David Saka (4) 70 78 79 227

T83 Scott Yamashita (5) 72 77 79 228

88 Zachary Braunthal (3) 80 81 77 238
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Individuals 


Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Cameron Shaw (California) 67 71 73 211

T33 Dominick Francks (Stanford) 70 71 74 215

T43 Pace Johnson (California) 72 71 74 217

T68 Patrick Grimes (Stanford) 79 72 72 223

T72 Michael Koeneke (San Diego State) 70 78 76 224

T74 Danny Ochoa (Southern California) 75 72 78 225

T78 Trey Ka'ahanui (Arizona State) 80 71 75 226

90 Taylor Bromley (San Jose State ) 80 81 82 243
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Hoey USC 2.73 -4 
J. Sanders Washington 2.80 -3 
B. Hossler Texas 2.93 -1 
G. Hall Texas 2.93 -1 
W. Pearson Memphis 2.93 -1 
C. Blick SJSU 2.93 -1 
M. Rottluff ASU 2.93 -1 
F. Dreier UTEP 3.00 E 
S. Raza Oregon 3.00 E 
B. McIver Oregon 3.00 E 
B. Johnson ASU 3.00 E 
R. Michelini SDSU 3.00 E 
C. Wilson Stanford 3.00 E 
T. Simsby Washington 3.00 E 
J. Woo Oregon 3.00 E 
P. Johnson California 3.00 E 
A. Quick ASU 3.07 +1 
C. Pan Washington 3.07 +1 
B. Lee Hawaii 3.07 +1 
J. Stalter California 3.07 +1 
X. Schauffele SDSU 3.07 +1 
M. Simonsen UTEP 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Rodgers Stanford 3.87 -4 
C. Shaw California 3.90 -3 
C. Wilson Stanford 3.93 -2 
M. McNealy Stanford 3.93 -2 
B. Hossler Texas 3.97 -1 
C. Blick SJSU 3.97 -1 
X. Schauffele SDSU 3.97 -1 
R. Burgess SMU 3.97 -1 
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 4.00 E 
N. Calip Hawaii 4.00 E 
E. Sugimoto USC 4.00 E 
R. DeSantis SDSU 4.03 +1 
D. Boote Stanford 4.03 +1 
B. Cannon ASU 4.03 +1 
C. Pereira Washington 4.03 +1 
T. Simsby Washington 4.03 +1 
M. Simonsen UTEP 4.03 +1 
J. Yoon California 4.03 +1 
R. Knapp UC Irvine 4.07 +2 
K. Kilpatrick California 4.07 +2 
G. Chambers Washington 4.07 +2 
J. Stalter California 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Hagy California 3.89 -10 
J. Kang USC 4.22 -7 
M. Rottluff ASU 4.22 -7 
R. Hoey USC 4.33 -6 
D. Ochoa USC 4.33 -6 
S. Yamashita Hawaii 4.33 -6 
A. Smotherman SMU 4.33 -6 
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 4.33 -6 
P. Rodgers Stanford 4.44 -5 
J. Stalter California 4.44 -5 
C. Wilson Stanford 4.44 -5 
D. Francks Stanford 4.44 -5 
R. DeSantis SDSU 4.44 -5 
T. Lim Oregon 4.44 -5 
J. Liu Stanford 4.56 -4 
B. Cannon ASU 4.56 -4 
C. Pereira Washington 4.56 -4 
L. van Meijel Memphis 4.56 -4 
P. Smith USC 4.56 -4 
J. Holley SDSU 4.56 -4 
M. Simonsen UTEP 4.56 -4 
W. Pearson Memphis 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
B. Hagy California 2
B. Cannon ASU 2
F. Moesmang SJSU 1
J. Liu Stanford 1
C. Wilson Stanford 1
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 1
M. Simonsen UTEP 1
S. Yamashita Hawaii 1
J. Yoon California 1
J. Rahm ASU 1
Z. Foushee Oregon 1
A. Smotherman SMU 1
J. Manuel Romero UTEP 1
A. Buchanan SMU 1

Birdies 
M. Rottluff ASU 15
D. Francks Stanford 14
R. Hoey USC 14
J. Kang USC 14
P. Rodgers Stanford 14
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 13
N. Calip Hawaii 13
J. Stalter California 13
J. Sanders Washington 13
M. Simonsen UTEP 12
W. Pearson Memphis 12
R. Burgess SMU 12
R. Knapp UC Irvine 12
M. Weaver California 12
C. Gaylord Memphis 12
G. Chambers Washington 12
J. Woo Oregon 12
M. McNealy Stanford 12
B. Hossler Texas 11
B. McCarthy Texas 11
D. Boote Stanford 11
T. Lim Oregon 11

Pars 
B. McIver Oregon 41
B. Cannon ASU 40
F. Dreier UTEP 39
R. Michelini SDSU 39
C. Blick SJSU 38
B. Hossler Texas 38
C. Wilson Stanford 38
S. Ban California 38
J. Pelletier UTEP 37
C. Pan Washington 37
A. Quick ASU 36
A. Paolucci USC 36
R. Sahyoun USC 36
C. Pereira Washington 36
R. DeSantis SDSU 35
X. Schauffele SDSU 35
T. Simsby Washington 35
K. Kilpatrick California 35
P. Johnson California 35
J. Estrada SJSU 35
C. Shaw California 34
T. Lim Oregon 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 72.49 92

2 Championship Tees 73.16 92

3 Championship Tees 72.78 91

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 72.81 275

 

Pasatiempo Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 505     2 46 38 3 2 

2 4 493     9 59 22 1   

3 3 217     7 36 45 3   

4 4 378     11 67 9 3 1 

5 3 194     7 48 30 4 2 

6 5 565   1 22 60 7 1   

7 4 346     16 55 18 2   

8 3 177     10 62 19     

9 5 502   4 46 36 2 3   

10 4 440     13 54 18 4 2 

11 4 391     7 50 25 7 2 

12 4 373     9 62 15 4 1 

13 5 527   1 24 50 16     

14 4 426     22 46 21 1 1 

15 3 141     17 58 15 1   

16 4 396     8 39 29 14 1 

17 4 363     16 57 17   1 

18 3 181     14 46 29 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 505 +0.57 

16 4 396 +0.57 

3 3 217 +0.48 

11 4 391 +0.42 

5 3 194 +0.41 

10 4 440 +0.21 

18 3 181 +0.21 

12 4 373 +0.19 

2 4 493 +0.16 

8 3 177 +0.10 

4 4 378 +0.09 

7 4 346 +0.07 

17 4 363 +0.04 

14 4 426 +0.04 

15 3 141 +0.00 

13 5 527 -0.11 

6 5 565 -0.16 

9 5 502 -0.51 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 391 +0.50 

3 3 217 +0.47 

2 4 493 +0.45 

10 4 440 +0.41 

1 4 505 +0.28 

16 4 396 +0.26 

7 4 346 +0.24 

5 3 194 +0.17 

8 3 177 +0.13 

14 4 426 +0.11 

18 3 181 +0.09 

12 4 373 +0.02 

6 5 565 +0.00 

4 4 378 -0.01 

15 3 141 -0.04 

17 4 363 -0.07 

13 5 527 -0.23 

9 5 502 -0.29 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 217 +0.66 

16 4 396 +0.52 

11 4 391 +0.45 

18 3 181 +0.38 

10 4 440 +0.30 

14 4 426 +0.27 

5 3 194 +0.25 

2 4 493 +0.22 

4 4 378 +0.21 

8 3 177 +0.21 

7 4 346 +0.21 

12 4 373 +0.17 

1 4 505 +0.13 

15 3 141 +0.12 

6 5 565 +0.02 

17 4 363 -0.03 

13 5 527 -0.35 

9 5 502 -0.58 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 396 +0.57 

1 4 505 +0.57 

3 3 217 +0.48 

11 4 391 +0.42 

5 3 194 +0.41 

10 4 440 +0.21 

18 3 181 +0.21 

12 4 373 +0.19 

2 4 493 +0.16 

8 3 177 +0.10 

4 4 378 +0.09 

7 4 346 +0.07 

14 4 426 +0.04 

17 4 363 +0.04 

15 3 141 +0.00 

13 5 527 -0.11 

6 5 565 -0.16 

9 5 502 -0.51 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 505   1 19 163 81 7 4 

2 4 493     31 155 73 14 2 

3 3 217     20 117 113 21 4 

4 4 378     36 188 42 8 1 

5 3 194     23 164 79 7 2 

6 5 565   3 66 159 37 8 2 

7 4 346     32 175 59 8 1 

8 3 177     30 181 58 6   

9 5 502   8 130 121 12 4   

10 4 440     28 151 83 9 4 

11 4 391     24 136 88 21 6 

12 4 373     30 190 46 8 1 

13 5 527   4 96 135 39 1   

14 4 426     44 162 60 4 5 

15 3 141     46 182 42 4 1 

16 4 396     21 143 84 21 6 

17 4 363     53 182 35 2 3 

18 3 181     38 147 81 8 1 
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